
讪 g ILiang World-wit1e Eva口 a￡9e1i血 lˇΙiss血 Ass洫don

Balance sheet

As at30s∝屺血盹 ,2012

Assct

Curent Asset

Cash at Bank

Total Asset

129,214.23

129,214.23

Accumulated Fmd

Acctlmulated Fund

Fund hnow forthe pα ood σanuary to Junc201⒛

Fund Inaow f。 rthe penod σu1yt○ Septe血ber2012)

Accmulated Fund

32,397.99

36,125.90

60,690.34

129,214.23



仂吒 hang World-`^`ide Ev刁 u1瑾,c1is走 ic lvΙission Assoch住on

statcment ofIncO1ne犭电]巳xpense

F。r me pen。 d ended september30,⒛ 12σdy to September⒛ 12)

Recei,t

Dona杠on Received for the Youth Camp

Fee Received for hda NⅡ ssionary Visit

You伍 Camp Fee Received(USD465X7.71)

Re血d for fee p缸 d for You伍 Camp

]|、 -̌l[jisc。 IncOmc

Exchangc G缸n

Total Recelpt

Expense

Dona杠on

Youth Calnp Fee Rcfund

Youth Camp∶       Trafflc Fee

Loca1Travel

Ⅱ眈ng

Tcachng Mate⒒破

A&血血stratlon

Name Tags

AdⅤc血蛀ng

Ga1ne M/aterlal

P1·ogram PlaFlmng&Arrangement

卜伍sCellaneous

∏ow∝ AlTangemcnt for E1der Yeun￡ s Funer沮

灿r Freight△ cket Dcposit for IndiaˇⅡssionary Visit

IIKD

29,069.00

80,000.00

3,585.15

1,400.00

114.00

21.19

114,189.34

5,700.00

780.00

2,840,00

10,918.00

1,730.50

984.00

1,790.50

28.50

5,108.00

129.50

4,815.00

4,675.00

800.00

13,200.00

53,499.00

60,690.34Tot沮 fund hflow forthe penod


