Ling Liang World-wide Evangelistic Mission Association Balance Sheet As at 30 September, 2012

Asset	
Current Asset	HKD
Cash at Bank	129,214.23
Total Asset	129,214.23
Accumulated Fund	
Accumulated Fund	32,397.99
Fund Inflow for the period (January to June 2012)	36,125.90
Fund Inflow for the period (July to September 2012)	60,690.34
Accumulated Fund	129,214.23

Ling Liang World-Wide Evangelistic Mission Association Statement of Income & Expense For the period ended September 30, 2012 (July to September 2012)

Receipt		HKD
Donation Received for the Youth Camp		29,069.00
Fee Received for India Missionary Visit		80,000.00
Youth Camp Fee Received(USD465X7.71)		3,585.15
Refund for fee paid for Youth Camp		1,400.00
Misc. Income		114.00
Exchange Gain		21.19
		114 100 24
Total Receipt		114,189.34
Expense		
Donation		5,700.00
Youth Camp Fee Refund		780.00
Youth Camp:	Traffic Fee	2,840.00
	Local Travel	10,918.00
	Printing	1,730.50
	Teaching Material	984.00
	Administration	1,790.50
	Name Tags	28.50
	Advertising	5,108.00
	Game Material	129.50
	Program Planning & Arrangement	4,815.00
	Miscellaneous	4,675.00
Flower Arrangement for Elder Yeung's Funeral		800.00
Air Freight Ticket Deposit for India Missionary Visit		13,200.00
		53,499.00
Total fund inflow for the pe	eriod	60,690.34